Reference Pressure Monitor
Premium Performance... Unmatched Features...
Compact and Rugged...
INFINITE RANGING™ and autoRange™
Infinite Ranging gives RPM4 unprecedented versatility in
adapting to the specific range of operation.  With the easy
to use AutoRange function, a few simple key strokes or a
single remote command string at the start of a test adapt every

1	 BA100K is a barometer with a low point of 70 kPa (10 psia).
2	 BG15K is bidirectional gauge from - 15 to + 15 kPa (- 2.2 to + 2.2 psi).
ordering information
ACCESSORIES
DESIGNATOR	 PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION
Battery Pack/Charger	 401904	 12VDC battery with charger
Rack Mount Kit	 401929	 Rack mount kit for standard 19 in. rack
Footswitch	 401886	 Remote [ENTER] footswitch
MPC1-1000	 401067	 Manual gas pressure controller, for
		  vacuum to 7 000 kPa (1 000 psi)
MPC1-3000	 401210	 Manual gas pressure controller, for
		  vacuum to 20 MPa (3 000 psi)
MPC1-D-1000	 401646	 Manual pressure controller, for differential pressure
		  at line pressure up to 7 000 kPa (1 000 psi)
MPC1-D-3000	 401647	 Manual pressure controller, for differential pressure
		  at line pressure up to 20 MPa (3 000 psi)
GPC1-16000	 401800	 Assisted gas pressure controller, 110 MPa
		  (16 000 psi)
MPG1-100M	 402121	 Manual hydraulic pressure generator/